
Information

Description:YMN/SCREW
COMPRESSOR(600CFM)/SSK
Bid invitation number:6300033872
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 14.09.2020 14:00:00
Tech Opening date: 14.09.2020 14:30:00
Created On: 18.08.2020 09:28:49

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Tendering text :
Please refer to the Tender Documents uploaded as attachments in the Collaboration Folder which can be accessed
by clicking on the link 'Collaboration Bid Invitation 6300033872' below.
Please upload the documents in the Collaboration Folder.
You are requested to upload only Technical Details in the Collaboration Folder and submit the commercial details in
Item Data only.
Any item specific remarks / comments can be mentioned in ""Bidders Remarks"" column under Item Data.
Please contact our SRM Team for guidance on submission of bids in SRM system.
Phone number: (080) 22963269 / 22963141
E-mail ID : admin.srm@beml.co.in
Please contact for any technical clarification and for commercial clarification Materials Department phone number:
(0821) 2400503/ 2400223
E-mail ID: ymn@beml.co.in
Please mention contact person, phone no. & mail. ID.
Attachments:

ANNEXURE  B

TENDER DOCUMENT

ANNEXURE A

SRM TENDER TERMS

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:YMN/SCREW
COMPRESSOR(600CFM)/SSK
Bid invitation number:6300033872
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 YPF0101999056 Screw Type Compressor
(600 CFM)

31.12.2020 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Screw type Compressor 600 CFMCapacity

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


